

February 16, 2016

MACOM to Participate at Morgan Stanley TMT Conference on February 29

LOWELL, Mass.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- M/A-COM Technology Solutions Holdings, Inc. (NASDAQ: MTSI) (MACOM), a leading supplier of high-performance RF, microwave, millimeterwave and photonic semiconductor products, today announced that management will participate at the Morgan Stanley Technology, Media & Telecom Conference to be held at the Palace Hotel in San Francisco, CA on Monday, February 29, 2016.

About MACOM

M/A-COM Technology Solutions Holdings, Inc. (www.macom.com) is a leading supplier of high-performance analog RF, microwave, millimeterwave and photonic semiconductor products that enable next-generation internet and modern battlefield applications. Recognized for its broad catalog portfolio of technologies and products, MACOM serves diverse markets, including high speed optical, satellite, radar, wired and wireless networks, industrial, medical, and mobile devices. A pillar of the semiconductor industry, we thrive on more than 60 years of solving our customers' most complex problems, serving as a true partner for applications ranging from RF to Light.

Headquartered in Lowell, Massachusetts, MACOM is certified to the ISO9001 international quality standard and ISO14001 environmental management standard. MACOM has design centers and sales offices throughout North America, Europe, Asia and Australia.

MACOM, M/A-COM, M/A-COM Technology Solutions, M/A-COM Tech, Partners in RF & Microwave, The First Name in Microwave and related logos are trademarks of MACOM. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

View source version on businesswire.com: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20160216005144/en/

Investor Relations Contacts: Shelton Group Leanne K. Sievers, EVP, 949-224-3874 or Brett L. Perry, 214-272-0070 Managing Director sheltonir@sheltongroup.com

Source: M/A-COM Technology Solutions Holdings, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media